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(VOID) Buckeye - D Jenkins Albani 1 - D Albani

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 1570.59 74.79 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 498.71 23.75
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 278.45 13.26
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 501.73 23.89 Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 336.73 16.03
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 AJ. Green WR ARl 12 501.73 23.89
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 389.23 18.53 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 535.90 25.52
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 968.03 46.10 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 919.53 43.79
(VOID) Fernandez - Fernandez Albani 2 - D Albani

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 400.42 19.07 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 336.73 16.03
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 A.J. Green WR ARI 12 501.73 23.89
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 498.85 23.75 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 429.30 20.44 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
(VOID) McNatty 1 - Danny McNatty 1 AtlColtl - Ronn C

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 698.58 33.27 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
AJ. Green WR ARl 12 501.73 23.89 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 968.03 46.10 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
(VOID) SHOW ME $$$ - TVP AtlColt2 - Ronn C

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 979.28 46.63
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42
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B-ROC 1 - Brock Auten BDodd 1 - B Dodd

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Derek Carr QB LV 8 1140.59 54.31
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 313.62 14.93 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 645.76 30.75 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
John Brown WR TB 9 0.00 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Zay Jones WR LV 8 374.18 17.82 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 389.23 18.53 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 429.30 20.44 Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 512.00 24.38
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 998.40 47.54 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
B-ROC 2 - B Auten BDodd 2 - B Dodd

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 688.98 32.81 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 654.27 31.16 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 498.85 23.75 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 529.90 25.23 New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
Bbindl One - B Bindl Black Cloud - Hal D

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 528.45 25.16
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9 159.60 7.60 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 640.24 30.49 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 710.59 33.84 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7 473.15 22.53
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 821.08 39.10 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 968.03 46.10
Bbindl Two - B Bind| Black Frogs - Dodson/Frosty

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 979.28 46.63 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7 473.15 22.53 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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BobCerv - Kyle G Charlie Harper - Kyle G

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39
brothers cababack - Heff Chilean Nightmare - Al Jara

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 512.00 24.38 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 821.08 39.10
byrno - Heff Chris 650 - VEA

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
CBOYBEAST - Sergio J Church 1 - Mike Church

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 535.90 25.52 Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 429.30 20.44
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 767.86 36.56

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/15



Fantasy
Spovts

PHXRAMP NFL Playoff

www.rtsports.com
2021 Final Rosters
Mon Feb 28 11:20am ET

Church 2 - Mike Church

Josh Allen

Tom Brady
Damien Harris
Derrick Henry
Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon
Davante Adams
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

PHI

DIST PIT

Church 3 - Mike Church

Patrick Mahomes
Dak Prescott
Leonard Fournette
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Elijah Mitchell
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs

Tee Higgins
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz

Dallas Goedert
Travis Kelce

Las Vegas Raiders

New England Patriots

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
TE
K

KC
DAL
B
PIT
TEN
SF
GB
BUF
CIN
LAR
ARI
PHI
KC
LV

D/IST NE

Cosmo Kramer - Kyle G

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Damien Harris
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Josh Jacobs
Davante Adams
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
Philadelphia Eagles
Dallas Cowboys

Cox Hurts - Jay

Jalen Hurts
Patrick Mahomes
Damien Harris
Derrick Henry
Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon
Boston Scott
Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
Amari Cooper
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Arizona Cardinals

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

B
KC
NE
PIT
TEN
Lv
GB
CIN
BUF
LAR
SF
ARI
KC
PHI

D/ST DAL

K

CIN
PHI
BUF
GB
DAL
PIT
LAR
SF
ARI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

1730.89
1562.07
810.71
949.92
907.93
1415.80
1280.32
1016.56
1977.81
851.50
1519.14
666.81
1262.58
503.60
828.46

1715.28
1260.73
984.82
1230.95
949.92
919.56
1280.32
974.75
979.28
1977.81
666.81
656.40
1262.58
579.90
829.23

1562.07
1715.28
810.71
1230.95
949.92
907.93
1280.32
1316.89
974.75
1977.81
1519.14
666.81
1262.58
503.60
869.13

1114.74
1715.28
810.71
949.92
907.93
1415.80
343.11
832.37
1280.32
678.44
979.83
1977.81
811.53
512.00
913.86

82.42
74.38
38.61
45.23
43.23
67.42
60.97
48.41
94.18
40.55
72.34
31.75
60.12
23.98
39.45

81.68
60.03
46.90
58.62
45.23
43.79
60.97
46.42
46.63
94.18
31.75
31.26
60.12
27.61
39.49

74.38
81.68
38.61
58.62
45.23
43.23
60.97
62.71
46.42
94.18
72.34
31.75
60.12
23.98
41.39

53.08
81.68
38.61
45.23
43.23
67.42
16.34
39.64
60.97
32.31
46.66
94.18
38.64
24.38
43.52

DangeRuss - Heff

Joe Burrow

Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Damien Harris
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce

Las Vegas Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles

0B
QB
RB

LV

D/ST PHI

Darryl Zanuck - Kyle G

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Damien Harris
Derrick Henry
Josh Jacobs
Davante Adams
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
DeVonta Smith
Zach Ertz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dallas Cowboys

Davey Schemb 1 - Dave Schembri

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Najee Harris

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Mike Evans

Tyreek Hill

Cooper Kupp
Hunter Renfrow
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
Philadelphia Eagles
New England Patriots

Davey Schemb 2 - D Schembri

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Damien Harris
Najee Harris
Josh Jacobs
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Dawson Knox
Arizona Cardinals
Philadelphia Eagles
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QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

B
GB
NE
TEN
LV
GB
CIN
BUF
KC
LAR
SF
PHI
ARI
PIT

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB

BUF
GB
DAL
PIT
CIN
TEN
B
KC
LAR
Lv
SF
ARI
KC
PHI

D/IST NE

QB
QB
RB

B
KC
NE
PIT
Lv
GB
TEN
CIN
LAR
DAL
SF
KC
BUF
ARI

D/ST PHI

7
13

9
12
14

12
14

1410.87
1164.18
884.56
810.71
1230.95
949.92
1280.32
974.75
1016.56
1977.81
851.50
1519.14
1262.58
579.90
728.03

1562.07
1164.18
810.71
949.92
907.93
1280.32
1316.89
974.75
1278.92
1977.81
1519.14
623.01
666.81
495.90
869.13

1730.89
1164.18
928.97
1230.95
1415.80
696.86
1016.56
1278.92
1977.81
942.52
1519.14
666.81
1262.58
503.60
829.23

1562.07
1715.28
810.71
1230.95
907.93
1280.32
696.86
1316.89
1977.81
851.50
1519.14
1262.58
617.12
512.00
728.03

67.18
55.44
42.12
38.61
58.62
45.23
60.97
46.42
48.41
94.18
40.55
72.34
60.12
27.61
34.67

74.38
55.44
38.61
45.23
43.23
60.97
62.71
46.42
60.90
94.18
72.34
29.67
31.75
23.61
41.39

82.42
55.44
44.24
58.62
67.42
33.18
48.41
60.90
94.18
44.88
72.34
31.75
60.12
23.98
39.49

74.38
81.68
38.61
58.62
43.23
60.97
33.18
62.71
94.18
40.55
72.34
60.12
29.39
24.38
34.67
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Davey Schemb 3 - D Schembri Drunk onTequila 1 - Charles Robinson 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 498.71 23.75 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 512.00 24.38 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42
Davey Schemb 4 - D Schembri EL HOHO - Jeff JIM

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 579.90 27.61 Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 512.00 24.38
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 828.46 39.45 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 828.46 39.45
DLO Keggars - D Lodien Enfuego - Heff

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 498.71 23.75 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 278.45 13.26 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 821.08 39.10 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 913.86 43.52
Drunk onTequila 2 - Charles Robinson 2 Esau 650 - VEA

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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EVE - Jay

Jalen Hurts
Patrick Mahomes
Damien Harris
Josh Jacobs
Devin Singletary
Ja'Marr Chase
Chase Claypool
Amari Cooper
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz
Tennessee Titans
Green Bay Packers

BUF
CIN
PIT
DAL
B
CIN
LAR
SF
ARI
TEN

D/IST GB

10
11
6
12
13
13

1114.74
1715.28
810.71
907.93
832.37
1316.89
571.51
678.44
1016.56
979.28
1977.81
1519.14
666.81
429.30
767.86

Factory of Sadness - Barry Wagner

Patrick Mahomes
Dak Prescott
Leonard Fournette
Damien Harris
Derrick Henry

Joe Mixon
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Dallas Goedert
Travis Kelce
Pittsburgh Steelers
Las Vegas Raiders

0B
QB

PHI
KC
PIT

DIST LV

Fernando V - Fernando V

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Damien Harris
Najee Harris

Joe Mixon
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Rob Gronkowski
Philadelphia Eagles
Las Vegas Raiders

Fig 1 - Fig
Joe Burrow
Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Hunter Renfrow
Deebo Samuel
Rob Gronkowski
Dalton Schultz
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
QB
RB

TE

KC
GB
ARI
DAL
NE
PIT
CIN
GB
TEN
BUF
LAR
SF
B
PHI

DIST LV

TE
TE
K

CIN
GB
ARI
PIT
TEN
CIN
BUF
KC
LAR
Lv
SF
B
DAL
PHI

New England Patriots D/ST NE

12
13
12
7
14

1715.28
1260.73
984.82
810.71
949.92
1415.80
1280.32
974.75
1977.81
1519.14
666.81
656.40
1262.58
495.90
643.34

1715.28
1164.18
884.56
928.97
810.71
1230.95
1415.80
1280.32
696.86
974.75
1977.81
1519.14
715.13
503.60
643.34

1410.87
1164.18
884.56
1230.95
949.92
1415.80
974.75
1278.92
1977.81
942.52
1519.14
715.13
810.67
503.60
829.23

53.08
81.68
38.61
43.23
39.64
62.71
27.21
32.31
48.41
46.63
94.18
72.34
31.75
20.44
36.56

81.68
60.03
46.90
38.61
45.23
67.42
60.97
46.42
94.18
72.34
31.75
31.26
60.12
23.61
30.64

81.68
55.44
42.12
44.24
38.61
58.62
67.42
60.97
33.18
46.42
94.18
72.34
34.05
23.98
30.64

67.18
55.44
42.12
58.62
45.23
67.42
46.42
60.90
94.18
44.88
72.34
34.05
38.60
23.98
39.49

Fig 2 - Fig
Aaron Rodgers
Matthew Stafford
Chase Edmonds
Leonard Fournette
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Hunter Renfrow
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce

New England Patriots
Philadelphia Eagles

GB
LAR
ARI
B
PIT
TEN
CIN
DAL
BUF
LAR
Lv
SF
KC
NE

D/ST PHI

1164.18
1570.59
528.45
984.82
1230.95
949.92
1316.89
678.44
974.75
1977.81
942.52
1519.14
1262.58
587.50
728.03

FREEROLLER RAIDER - Randy W

Tom Brady

Dak Prescott
Damien Harris
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Josh Jacobs
Joe Mixon
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
Cooper Kupp
Hunter Renfrow
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz
Philadelphia Eagles
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
RB

B
DAL
NE
PIT
TEN

ARI
PHI

DI/IST BUF

Gmonee 1 - Gmonee

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
Damien Harris
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones

Devin Singletary
Amari Cooper

Tee Higgins
Cooper Kupp
Hunter Renfrow
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
George Kittle
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

KC
GB
NE
TEN
GB
BUF
DAL
CIN
LAR
Lv
ARI
B
SF
PIT

D/ST PHI

Gmonee 2 - Gmonee

Aaron Rodgers
Ryan Tannehill
Damien Harris
Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philadelphia Eagles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

GB
TEN
NE
LV
CIN
TEN
BUF
B
LAR
DAL
ARI
KC
SF
PIT

D/ST PHI

9
7
14

1562.07
1260.73
810.71
1230.95
949.92
907.93
1415.80
640.24
1280.32
1977.81
942.52
1519.14
666.81
503.60
968.03

1715.28
1164.18
810.71
949.92
869.50
832.37
678.44
979.28
1977.81
942.52
666.81
715.13
811.53
495.90
728.03

1164.18
985.24
810.71
907.93

1415.80
696.86
974.75

1016.56

1977.81
851.50
666.81

1262.58
811.53
495.90
728.03

55.44
74.79
25.16
46.90
58.62
45.23
62.71
32.31
46.42
94.18
44.88
72.34
60.12
27.98
34.67

74.38
60.03
38.61
58.62
45.23
43.23
67.42
30.49
60.97
94.18
44.88
72.34
31.75
23.98
46.10

81.68
55.44
38.61
45.23
41.40
39.64
32.31
46.63
94.18
44.88
31.75
34.05
38.64
23.61
34.67

55.44
46.92
38.61
43.23
67.42
33.18
46.42
48.41
94.18
40.55
31.75
60.12
38.64
23.61
34.67
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Gold Rush - Avila Hatch 2 - Anthony Hatch 2

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 528.45 25.16
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 710.59 33.84 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 579.90 27.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
GopackGo 1 - Rene Chavez Hatch 3 - Anthony Hatch 3

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 698.58 33.27 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 710.59 33.84
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942,52 44.88
George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 579.90 27.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
GopackGo 2 - R Chavez Hatch 4 - Anthony Hatch 4

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942,52 44.88
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 821.08 39.10 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Hatch 1 - Anthony Hatch 1 Heathcott - Heathcott

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 438.42 20.88
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 579.90 27.61 New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42
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Herbert - Herbert J Owens 1 - J Owens

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 710.59 33.84
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Hot n Sour - B Dodd J Owens 2 - J Owens

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 1570.59 74.79
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 498.71 23.75 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 512.00 24.38 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
IKA 650 - Vea J Owens 3 - J Owens

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
ISI 650 - Vea J Owens 4 - J Owens

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 528.45 25.16
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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J Warrenl - J Warren Lights Out - chavez

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 529.90 25.23 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
J Warren2 - J Warren McCrowder - J Crowder

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
JoshJacobJingleHeimerSchmidt - Frosty Michael Muick - Michael Muick

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 1570.59 74.79
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Law 650 - Lorance Vea Mike 650 - Vea

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 529.90 25.23 Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 579.90 27.61
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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Myles 650 - Vea Rampage - Randy Smith

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 498.85 23.75
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 536.40 25.54 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 821.08 39.10 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39
NESS 650 - VEA Rewvin for 7 - bekah W

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 498.85 23.75
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39
Nino Fig 1 - Carlos Figueroa REZ - James Scott

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 1570.59 74.79
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42
Nino Fig 2 - Carlos Figueroa Run Deebo Run - Dodd/Frosty

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 579.90 27.61
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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SAINTS - Heff Stauffer 1 - Erik Stauffer 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Sam 650 - VEA Stauffer 2 - Stauffer

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 1570.59 74.79 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 828.46 39.45
Sam Crawford - Kyle G Svensk 1 - Mark Lodien 1

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 623.01 29.67 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 968.03 46.10
Smoove Kix - Tim Foster Svensk 2 - Mark Lodien 2

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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Svensk 3 - Mark Lodien 3 TEAM NAHMIAS - Jordan N

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 625.27 29.77
George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 535.90 25.52
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
Svensk 4 - M Lodien Tim Barabe - Tim Barabe

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 498.85 23.75
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 512.00 24.38
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 869.13 41.39 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
Take the Tie - Chris Ganotise Timpone 1 - N Timpone

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 979.28 46.63
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 643.34 30.64 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Tava 650 - Vea Timpone 2 - Nick T

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 984.82 46.90 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 640.24 30.49 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 498.71 23.75
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 654.27 31.16 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 573.78 27.32 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 678.44 32.31
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 498.85 23.75 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 440.30 20.97 Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 579.90 27.61
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 821.08 39.10 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 821.08 39.10
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Titan Up 1 - Paul Guzman Vei 650 - Vea

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Titan Up 2 - Paul Guzman Way Too Tight | - Randy W

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 942.52 44.88
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 573.81 27.32
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 643.34 30.64 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Tony C - Tony C Way Too Tight Il - Randy W

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 869.50 41.40
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 490.36 23.35
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 656.40 31.26
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 429.30 20.44
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 913.86 43.52
UTIPMEMORE - Jara William QB - Bill Auten 3

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 979.83 46.66
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 666.81 31.75 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
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William RB - B Auten Wolf 2 - Julie Wolf

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 1260.73 60.03 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 985.24 46.92 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 698.58 33.27 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 AJ. Green WR ARl 12 501.73 23.89
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 785.86 37.42 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 828.46 39.45
William TE - Bill Auten 2 Wolf 3 - Julie W

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 1410.87 67.18 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90 Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 A.J. Green WR ARI 12 501.73 23.89
George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 810.67 38.60 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Darren Waller TE LV 8 566.03 26.95 George Kittle TE SF 6 811.53 38.64
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 512.00 24.38 New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67
William WR - B Auten Wolf 4 - Julie W

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 1730.89 82.42
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 1124.44 53.54 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Najee Harris RB PIT 7 1230.95 58.62
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 696.86 33.18 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Mike Evans WR TB 9 1016.56 48.41
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 1278.92 60.90
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 851.50 40.55 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
New England Patriots K NE 14 587.50 27.98 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 829.23 39.49
Wolf 1 - Julie W Yoder - Yoder

Tom Brady QB TB 9 1562.07 74.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 1715.28 81.68
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 1164.18 55.44
James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12 James Conner RB ARl 12 884.56 42.12
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 928.97 44.24
Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61 Damien Harris RB NE 14 810.71 38.61
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 949.92 45.23
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 919.56 43.79 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 907.93 43.23
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 1415.80 67.42 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 832.37 39.64
Davante Adams WR GB 13 1280.32 60.97 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 1316.89 62.71
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 974.75 46.42 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18
Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 336.73 16.03 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 1519.14 72.34
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 1977.81 94.18 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 715.13 34.05
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 1262.58 60.12
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 49590 23.61 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 503.60 23.98
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 728.03 34.67 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 828.46 39.45
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Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TB
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Damien Harris RB NE
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Davante Adams WR GB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

7

1730.89
1562.07
528.45
810.71
907.93
919.56
1415.80
1280.32
696.86
1016.56
1278.92
1977.81
656.40
495.90
869.13

82.42
74.38
25.16
38.61
43.23
43.79
67.42
60.97
33.18
48.41
60.90
94.18
31.26
23.61
41.39
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